You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ APTGT200SK120G : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGT200SK120G Details PDF
APTGT200SK120G
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGT200SK120G
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT 1200V 280A 890W SP6
Datasheets:
1.APTGT200SK120G.pdf
2.APTGT200SK120G.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGT200SK120G
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT 1200V 280A 890W SP6
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 890W
Configuration Single
Package / Case SP6
Supplier Device Package SP6
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 280A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 350µA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.1V @ 15V, 200A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 14nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
APTGT200SK170D3
APT
IGBT Modules
APTGT200SK120
APT
IGBT Modules
APTGT200SK60T3AG
Microsemi
MOD IGBT 600V 290A SP3
APTGT200H60G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH FULL BRIDGE
SP6
APTGT200SK120D3G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 300A 1050W D3
APTGT200TL60G
Microsemi
POWER MODULE IGBT 600V
200A SP6
APTGT200SK60TG
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 290A 625W SP4
APTGT200H120G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH FULL BRIDGE
SP6
04023U3R6CAT2A 04026C103KAT2A 06035A2R0J4T2A 12061A330GAT4A 12103C103KAT2A
AD116S12KAF AD8027ARZ ADG3232GC4T5LF ADSP-BF544BBCZ-5A AM29LV160DT-90EC
APT20M16B2FLL B39182-B9473-P810 BQ29412PWG4 C4532C0G1H224K320KA CL21C220JBANNND
CPL-5-50-R CX81801-54 CY2302SXC-2 EMK212ABJ475MGHT FGB20N6S2T
FSAM30CH60A GRM0335C1ER30BA01J GRM1557U1H390JZ01D GRM1885C2A130JA01D IPB65R380C6
IPS7081R IRKD320-04 KA278R05 KSC2383-Y LP2966IMM-3030
M55342K11B3E32P-TR MAX6383LT43D3+ MC14LC5481SD MG50G1BL2 MP2361DS-C401-LF-Z
N370MH16 NJW1136GL1 P6KE68CA PHP45N03T RKS151KKR102
SCL4584BS SKT25F12 SMD1812P075TS/24 SP6203EM5-L-3-3/TR STTH3R02
TL431CLP TPS79501DRBRG4 UPA608T-T2 XC6204F301MR ZHG2215-02A